
Well Green Primary School         
Briony Avenue 
Hale 
Altrincham  
Cheshire WA15 8QA   
Headteacher: Mrs K Markham 
tel: 0161 980 3976  
fax: 0161 980 8683 
email: Wellgreen.admin@trafford.gov.uk 
website: www.wellgreenprimary.co.uk 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025/2026 
 
 
OPEN        CLOSE     
 

Autumn Term 2025 
 
Tuesday 2 September       Friday 24 October   39
     
Tuesday 4 November     Friday 19 December  34
   

Spring Term 2026 
  

Monday 5 January                 Friday 13 February   30
   
Monday 23 February     Thursday 2 April   29
  
 

Summer Term 2026 
 

Monday 20 April      Friday 22 May   24
   
Tuesday 9 June      Friday 24 July   34
   
      
 
           
School will be closed for the May Bank Holiday on Monday 4 May 2025 

 
Training Days 

 
Monday 1 September 2025 
Monday 3 November 2025 

Friday 2 January 2026 (Twilight) 
Monday 8 June 2026 
Monday 27 July 2026 

 
 

 
 

mailto:Wellgreen.admin@trafford.gov.uk

